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TWG24 List of Participants 
VTC, 27 September 2022 

 

Country Organisation Name E-mail address 

Belgium MDK Johan Verstraeten johan.verstraeten@mow.vlaanderen.be 

Denmark GST Giuseppe Masetti gimas@gst.dk 

Denmark GST Nicki Riber Andreasen nirib@gst.dk 

Denmark DTU Space Ole B Andersen oa@space.dtu.dk 

France SHOM Gwénaële Jan gwenaele.jan@shom.fr 

France SHOM Gael Andre gael.andre@shom.fr 

Germany BSH Andreas Boesch andreas.boesch@bsh.de 

Iceland LHG Níels Finsen nielsf@lhg.is 

Netherlands MINDEF Ronald Kuilman rb.kuilman@mindef.nl 

Netherlands MINDEF Thijs Ligteringen t.ligteringen@mindef.nl 

Norway NHS Aksel Voldsund aksel.voldsund@kartverket.no 

Sweden1 SMA Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se 

United Kingdom UKHO Chris Jones christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

1 Chair of the Tidal Working Group 
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